Encoder - Incremental
SCA16
Willtec Messtechnik ek, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Fon:07665/93465-0 Fax:07665/93465-22
Seite 1 von 4
 Micro Encoder with Shaft
 Shaft Encoder: Ø16mm
 Shaft: Ø 1,5 mm - Ø 4 mm

Seite 4 von 4
Ordering example
Type SCA16 - 100 - D - 03-09 - 65 - 01 - B - 00
Resolution
see table
Output
D = differential
I = inverted*
Hollow Shaft Dia./
Length
1,5-06 = 1,5 x 6 mm
02-06 = 2 x 6 mm
03-06 = 3 x 6 mm
03-09 = 3 x 9 mm
03-19 = 3 x 19 mm
04-06 = 4 x 6 mm
04-09 = 4 x 9 mm
04-18 = 4x 18 mm
IP-Rating
50 = IP 50
65 = IP 65
Cable Length
Standard Cable
01 = 1 m
xx = specify length
Flat Ribbon Cable
0,5 = 0,5 m
01 = 1 m
02 = 2 m
Takeout
S = radial
B = axial
SF = Flat Ribbon Cable
Anschluss
IDC = Flat Ribbon Cable
00 = no connector
*only with Flat Ribbon Cable